STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
LANGLIE LYNN QUEEN 22

OPERATOR COUNTY

ENERGEN RESOURCES CORPORATION LEA

ADDRESS

3333 NORTH “A" STREET, BLDG 4, SUITE 100, MIDLAND TX 79705

LOCATION

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT

283 2.83 0.25 0.44 1.23 1.23
764 4.81 0.75 1.31 6.30 7.53
1277 5.13 1.00 1.75 8.95 16.48
1871 5.94 1.00 1.75 10.37 26.85
2090 2.19 0.25 0.44 0.96 27.81
2187 0.87 0.25 0.44 0.42 28.23
2277 0.90 1.00 1.75 1.57 29.80
2365 0.88 1.00 1.75 1.54 31.34
2455 0.90 1.75 3.05 2.75 34.08
2518 0.63 2.25 3.93 2.47 36.56
2582 0.54 2.25 3.93 2.51 39.07
2686 1.04 2.50 4.36 4.54 43.61
2769 0.83 2.50 4.36 3.62 47.23
2830 0.61 2.00 3.48 2.13 49.36
2924 0.94 1.75 3.05 2.87 52.23
2987 0.63 1.50 2.62 1.65 53.88
3142 1.55 1.50 2.62 4.06 57.93
3611 4.68 0.75 1.31 6.14 64.07
3865 2.54 1.00 1.75 4.43 68.51
-38.65 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.5%

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.5%

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.51

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.57

0.00 0.00 0.00 68.5"

THIS INFORMATION IS FRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.

SIGNATURE OF%AU szIZED i?RESENTé IVE

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

NAME OF PERSONSAND TITLE
CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER

TELEPHONE NUMBER

(915) 570-0494




